
 

RÉSULTATS 
EXAMENS 

SESSION 2025 
 

 
 

 
BAC 

GÉNÉRAL 
BAC 
ST2S 

BAC PRO 
ASSP 

 Nombre de candidats 218 22 36 

 Élèves admis 217 22 34 

POURCENTAGE DE RÉUSSITE 99,54 % 100 % 94,44 % 

 Mention TB 65 0 3 

 Mention B 67 2 9 

 Mention AB 56 11 16 

TOTAL 
MENTIONS 

188 
86,63 % 

dont 9 Félicitations du Jury 

13 
59,09 % 

28 
82,35 % 

 
 
 
 
 

 


