



RÉSULTATS

SESSION 2025

	BAC GÉNÉRAL	BAC ST2S	BAC PRO ASSP
Nombre de candidats	218	22	36
Élèves admis	217	22	34
POURCENTAGE DE RÉUSSITE	99,54 %	100 %	94,44 %
Mention TB	65	0	3
Mention B	67	2	9
Mention AB	56	11	16
TOTAL MENTIONS	188 86,63 % dont 9 Félicitations du Jury	13 59,09 %	28 82,35 %













